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
content marketing. This is an opportunity for realtors  
to network, learn valuable information about the in-
dustry, and engage with other industry professionals.  
(see page 3)

The CENTURY 21 Millennium Orangeville office 
is located at 232 Broadway in Orangeville.

– Written by Brian Lockhart

CENTURY 21 MILLENNIUM INC., ORANGEVILLE
A trusted company with an experienced  

and knowledgeable team

Teodora Holom, Manager 
CENTURY 21 Millennium, 

Orangeville
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IMPROVING LIVES EVERYDAY!
TOGETHER WE ARE:

$ 699,000

$ 738,600

SPACIOUS BUNGALOW

IN TOWN BRICK BUNGALOW

$599,000

$ 599,000

CHARMING 2 STOREY

CONVERTED SCHOOL HOUSE

$ 840,000

$1,299,000

$ 1,949,000

RARE OPPORTUNITY ON 8 ACRES

STUNNING 2 STOREY ON 2.5 ACRE COUNTRY LOT 

 4.79 ACRE PRIVATE COUNTRY ESTATE HOME CLOSE TO TOWN

Anita
Bentley**

Louise
Watts**

• 2+1 Bed, 2+1 Bath on Lg Mature Treed Lot
• Excellent Intown Location on Quiet Street
• Combined Living & Dining w/ 2 Bay Windows
• Eat in Kitchen w/ Garage Access & Stairs to LL
• Full Basement with Potential for In Law Suite
• Beautiful Mature Treed Property w/ BBQ Deck
 

• 3 Bed, 2 Bath Side Split on Large Treed Lot
• Covered Front Porch & Back BBQ Deck & Patio
• Lg Living Combined w/ Dining & Lg Bay Window
• Eat in Kitchen- Oak Cabinets & Walk Out to Deck
• Huge Finished Rec Rm with Walk Out to Yard
• Walking Distance to Downtown & Shopping

Marg
McCarthy*** 

Rafia 
Tanveer*

Katie
Prince*

• 2 Bed, 1 Bath on Tree Lined 0.94 Acre Property
• Open Concept with high ceilings & Lg Windows
• Feature Wall with Brick Hearth & Wood Stove
• Kitchen with Hardwood Floor & Stainless Appl.
• Main Floor bedrooms with beamed Ceilings
• Spiral Staircase to 260 Sq Ft Loft  • Beautiful Lot

Meg 
Schaefer*

• Spacious 4 Bed, 3 Bath w/ 2 Car Garage
• Fully Fenced Yard with Front Gate & Security
• Modern Open Concept Kitchen, Dining & Family Rm
• Primary Bed w/ Balcony, 4pc Ensuite, His & Hers
• Walk Out to Large 2 Tiered Deck, Yard & Hot Tub
• Lg Finished Lower Level Rec Rm & Sep. Work Shop
• Beautiful Country Property Just Mins from Town

• Stunning 3 Bed, 3 Bath All Brick Bungalow
• 2 Car Heated Garage + Det. Garage / Workshop
• Gated Paved Circular Drive with 20+ Parking 
• Modern, Bright & Spacious Family Home 
• Chef's Eat In Kitchen with Island Breakfast Bar
• 110 x 20 Entertainers BBQ & Lounging Patio
• 4 Minutes from Downtown Shelburne. A Must See!

SHELBURNE

FLESHERTON

SHELBURNE

MELANCTHON

AMARANTH

MONO

MELANCTHON

519.925.6948
info@mcarthyrealty.ca 

McCARTHYREALTY.CA
Not intended to solicit to buyers/sellers already under contract

BROKERAGE

LOOKING TO BUY OR SELL?    CALL TODAY!

SUCCESSFUL BUYING & SELLING 
WITH PROVEN RESULTS

*Sales Representative ***Broker of Record **Administration

COUNTRY PROPERTY WITH TRANQUIL RIVER & POND

• 3 Bed, 2 Bath & Private Fully Fenced Back Yard
• Walking Distance to Park, Downtown & Shopping
• Covered Front Porch Entry & Foyer w/ Dbl Closet
• Living Rm w/ Gas Fireplace & Walk Out to Deck
• Dining Area with Lg Bay Windows & Pantry
• Beautiful Perennial Gardens & Mature Shrubs

• 3 Bed, 2 Bath w/ 1.5 Car Garage w/ Inside Access
• Unique Converted School House on Beautiful Lot
• Bright Living Rm w/ Wood Stove & Brick Wall
• Main Floor Dbl Sink, 5pc Bath w/ Infloor Heating
• Lg Family Rm with Walk Out to Patio & Yard
• A Must See, One of a Kind Mature Treed Property!

(NC) Whether you’re in the  
market for a new house or  
dreaming about a fresh space, 
knowing a little about classic  
home design styles can  
provide timeless inspiration  
for your next home upgrade.
Here’s a quick breakdown of classic looks and how 
you can use them today:

TRADITIONAL
There’s no one look to set traditional homes apart.  
Instead, these styles pull from several old-world  
inspirations to create a stately appearance. Usually 
faced with stone, stucco or brick, traditional home 
styles include classics such as Victorian, ranch-style 
or craftsman houses. Think familiar dormer win-
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